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Comhairle Contae Chorcai 
Cork County Council 1 

Water Services, 
Courthouse, 
Skibbereen, 
Co. Cork. 

Tel No: (028)21299 
Fax No: (028)21995 

Administration, 
Environmental Licensing Programme, 
Office of Climate, Licensing & Resource Use, 
Environmental Protection Agency, 
Headquarters, 
PO Box 3000, 
Johnstown Castle Estate, 
County Wexford 

31'' January 201 1 

Web: http://www.corkcoco.com/ 

0 1 FEB 2011 

Re: Waste Water Discharge Certificate of Authorisation - Reply to Notice in 
accordance with Requlation 25(c)(ii) of the Waste Water Discharge 
/Authorisation) Regulations 2007 

Allihies 
Ardgreom 
Cahermore 
Coppeen 
Crookhaven 
Drinagh 
Durrus 
Eyeries 
Glandore 

AO388-01 
A0389-01 
A839041 
A0391 -01 
A0392-01 
A0393-01 
A0394-01 
A039541 
A0396-01 

Goleen 
Kealkill 
Kiicrohane 
Leap 
Ring 
Ross m o re 
S hannonvale 
Sherkin Island 
Tragumna 

A0397-01 
A0398-01 
A339941 
A0400-01 
A0401 -01 
A040241 
A0403-01 
A040441 
A0405-01 

Dear 'Ms. Stafford, 

Further to our responses dated 28* Jan 201 1 for the above mentioned 
agglomerations please find enclosed the CD-ROM with the PDF replies which was 
omitted from our reply. 

p 

Orla O'Brien, 
Assistant Engineer, 
Cork County Council 
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